Shepherd Lake 1 Mile Fun Run May 9, 2015
Division: 1 Mile
Position Name
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Ethan Lehr

Tyler Gillman
Ava Morgan
Setti Rebekah
Nathan Schouten
Kate Rose

Clara Vargas
Justin Lehr
Ronan Rand
Aiyanna Venning
Shannon Collins
Jackson Burger
Abby Naddeo
Jaclyn Catalioto
Lily Baione
Melanie Jeffery
Delaney Brown
Sophia Jeffery
Ryan Farris
Endrit Mahmudi
Mia Purse

Kora Flanagan
Matthew Tkatchv
Reece Freedman
Jesse Freedmen
Mia Bozan
Kaelyn Euiner
Alana Rand
Madison Cutri
Christyna Tkatchv
Sofia Mason
Helen Mason
Amanda Scarpati
Jovie Kazimer

Gun Elapsed Age
00:07:15.6 12
00:07:27.1 9
00:07:42.4 10
00:08:01.8 8
00:08:21.5 6
00:08:22.4 9
00:08:29.8 7
00:08:31.7 8
00:08:32.3 5
00:08:36.6 9
00:08:37.4 10
00:08:43.2
00:08:43.9
00:08:45.3
00:08:46.1
00:08:49.2
00:08:52.7
00:08:54.6
00:09:06.3
00:09:10.9
00:09:13.3
00:09:14.7
00:09:18.1
00:10:03.7
00:10:13.8
00:10:25.6
00:10:28.2
00:11:36.0 8
00:11:42.5 14
00:11:54.0

00:11:58.6 6
00:11:59.2

00:13:25.4 6
00:13:33.7 6
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